O trofej stfelené vicice
2022-04-30 Rymarov

Kadeti 6km

start ~ 13:59:13 | 2007 - 2009 | registered: 14

category
holky 201
holky 202
holky 203
holky 204
holky 205
kluci 206
kluci 207
holky 209
holky 211
kluci 212
kluci 213
kluci 214
holky 215
holky 216
SPORTCH3aLLENnGe

name
BOLECKOVA DANIELA
CITOVA KLARA
HNILOVA TEREZA
JURCAKOVA LUCIE
KRACMAROVA ANNA
KRECMER FILIP
KROUTIL SIMON
LEMSTROVA EVA
ROZNAKOVA VERONIKA
SAZEL MAREK
VINOHRADNIK JAN
VYSTRCIL JAKUB
ZABRANSKA SARA
ZAHRADNIKOVA PETRA

state

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

T) SOKOL KUNVALD
TEAM RIO

TEAM RIO

FEJE

CYKLOKLUB JICIN
KOSTKA RACING
KOSTKA RACING
KOSTKA RACING
KOSTKA RACING
KOSTKA RACING
KOSTKA RACING
KOSTKA RACING
TEAM RIO
KOSTKA RACING

start list

team year
2009
2008
2008
2007
2009
2009
2008
2008
2008
2007
2008
2008
2009
2008
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